

FITEM NO.29 REGISTRAR COURT. 2 SECTION IVA
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M V RAMESH

Civil Appeal No. 158/2015
AMRUTH RAO (DEAD) BY LRS. Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SURYAKANTH & ORS. Respondent(s)
Date : 18/11/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)
Mr. Shirish K. Deshpande, Adv.
Ms. Sapreeta Patil, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. B. Subrahmanya Prasad, Adv.
Mr. Shailesh Madiyal, Adv.
Ms. Shivani Naudiyal, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

File not received.
List the matter again on 04.01.2017.

(M V RAMESH)
Registrar

PS